
 

 
 

 
 

Miller Ranch Child Care Center 
0025 Mill Loft Rd Edwards, Colorado 81632 

Phone:  970-926-2501   Fax: 970-926-2028 

millerranchchildcare@hotmail.com 

Hours of Operation: 7:30am – 5:30pm 

Lindsey Simmonds – Site Director 
Amy Drummet- Executive Director 

 
 

Early Learning Tuition Rates 
 

In an effort to help families with budgeting and to mirror operating costs, EVCCA will provide a monthly tuition 

 rate based on the number of days per week your child attends. The daily rate for the weekly schedule was averaged 

over the course of 12 months. 

 

 
 

I   

 
New enrollees are subject to a $75 registration fee and $35 supply fee before their first day. 
Current enrollees are subject to $50 re-registration fee and $25 supply fee every September. 

 
The Full-Day schedule allows you to drop off and pick up your child anytime during our center hours of 7:30 
a.m. to 5:30 p.m.  Our yearly schedule is Mondays- Fridays, except for 8 closures. (New Year’s Day, 
Memorial Day, 4th of July, Labor Day, Fall Staff Training Day, Thanksgiving & the day after, & Christmas Day.) 

 

Schedule 

Current Daily 

Rate 

Current Daily 

Rate 

Paid by 

Cash/Check 

(3% discount)  

Monthly Tuition Monthly Tuition 

Paid by 

Cash/Check  

(3% discount) 

Infant/Toddler 

5 days per week 

 

$51.50/day 

 

$50/day 

 

$1,116.00 

 

$1,084.00 

Infant/Toddler 

4 days per week 

 

$52.50/day 

 

$51/day 

 

$911.00 

 

$884.00 

Infant/Toddler 

3 days per week 

 

$52.50/day 

 

$51/day 

 

$683.00 

 

$663.00 

Infant/Toddler 

2 days/week 

 

$53.50/day 

 

$52/day 

 

$464.00 

 

$451.00 

Infant/Toddler 

1 day/week 

 

$54.50/day 

 

$53/day 

 

$237.00 

 

$230.00 

Preschool 

5 days per week 

 

$42.50/day 

 

$41/day 

 

$915.00 

 

$889.00 

Preschool 

4 days per week 

 

$43.50/day 

 

$42/day 

 

$750.00 

 

$728.00 

Preschool 

3 days per week 

 

$43.50/day 

 

$42/day 

 

$562.00 

 

$546.00 

Preschool 

2 days per week 

 

$44.50/day 

 

$43/day 

 

$384.00 

 

$373.00 

Preschool 

1 day per week 

 

$45.50/day 

 

$44/day 

 

$196.00 

 

$191.00 

 



Purpose and Philosophy 
 

Miller Ranch Child Care Center strives to provide a high quality child care program that meets the needs of the 
families of Eagle County by: 

 
 Providing a developmentally appropriate, discovery-learning environment that meets the needs 

of every child’s healthy cognitive, language, motor, social, and emotional development. 
 Providing supportive parenting guidance to every family enrolled in the center. 
 Providing the Eagle Valley Business Community with a way to assure quality child care for their 

employee’s through the Business Partner Program. 
 
 

Allergies 
 

Miller Ranch Child Care Center is a peanut/peanut butter, tree nut, and egg free environment.  As a 
precaution for the number of children with allergies, we ask that you DO NOT provide any meals or snacks that 
contain peanuts/peanut butter, cashews, pine nuts, or peanut oil.   
 

 
Special Occasions 

 
 Ski Lessons: we travel to Beavercreek by ECO bus six times during the ski season.  The preschool 

children that are from 3-5 years old and potty trained are allowed to participate.  Depending on the 
number of lessons, the cost varies from $275-$300.   

 Picture Day: Lifetouch Preschool Portraits visits our center twice a year to take individual and 
classroom portraits.  The cost depends on how many sheets of pictures that you order.  Usually you 
can buy all 8 sheets for under $60.   

 Field Trips:  Preschool children between 2.5 years and 5 years may participate in our walking field trips 
in Edwards.  Preschool children between 3 years and 5 years may participate in our field trips to Avon, 
Vail, and Edwards via the ECO bus.  During the months of May- August, we travel once a week via 
ECO bus, and once a week via walking field trip. 


